LUNCH

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SALADS:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

ICE CREAM:

BEVERAGE:

Page 1of 1

Colts Neck School District
Middle School

Student Lunch

Featured Favorite Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch
Faculty Lunch

Faculty Featured Favorite
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Student Lunch Entrée Only
Featured Favorite Entrée Only
Pizza Slice

Peanut Butter & Jelly, large
Dressing Packet, extra

Soup Cup, 8 oz.

Trip to the Farm Stand

Side Salad, 5 oz.

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)

French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.

Freshly Baked Cookie, small
Welch'’s Fruit Snacks

Baked Snacks/Chips, large

Rice Krispies Treat

Gluten Free Brownie

Cheese Stick

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.
Fresh Fruit Cup, 8 oz.
Goldfish/Cheez-It

Ice Cream Sandwich
Ice Cream Bar
Frozen Yogurt, 4 oz.

Milk, 8 oz.

Juice, 4 oz.

Apple & Eve 100% Juice, 8 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.

Snapple Canned Juice

100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)

™

J

POMPTONIAN
n

FOOD SERVICE

2024-2025

$4.75
$5.25
$0.50
$5.25
$5.75

$4.00
$4.50
$3.00

$3.50

$1.00

$3.00

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.60

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$4.25
$3.50
$1.25

$2.25
$2.50
$2.25

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.75
$2.25
$2.50




