Page 1 of 1

	Colts Neck School District Middle School	2024-2025
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$4.75
	Featured Favorite Lunch	\$5.25
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.50
	Faculty Lunch	\$5.25
	Faculty Featured Favorite Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	\$5.75
ENTRÉE:		
	Student Lunch Entrée Only	\$4.00
	Featured Favorite Entrée Only	\$4.50
	Pizza Slice	\$3.00
SANDWICHES:		
	Peanut Butter & Jelly, large	\$3.50
SALADS:	Dressing Deduct, order	¢1.00
	Dressing Packet, extra	\$1.00
SOUP/BREADS:	Soup Cup, 8 oz.	\$3.00
SIDES:	50up cup, 8 02.	\$5.00
JIDE3.	Trip to the Farm Stand	
	Side Salad, 5 oz.	\$2.00
	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.50
	Side Vegetable, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$1.50
	French Fries / Potato Tots, 4 oz.	\$2.60
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Freshly Baked Cookie, small	\$1.00
	Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$1.50
	Baked Snacks/Chips, large	\$2.00
	Rice Krispies Treat	\$2.00
	Gluten Free Brownie	\$3.00
	Cheese Stick	\$1.00
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.25
	Fresh Fruit Cup, 8 oz.	\$3.50
	Goldfish/Cheez-It	\$1.25
ICE CREAM:		
	Ice Cream Sandwich	\$2.25
	Ice Cream Bar	\$2.50
	Frozen Yogurt, 4 oz.	\$2.25
BEVERAGE:		¢1.00
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.00 \$1.00
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.00
	Apple & Eve 100% Juice, 8 oz.	\$2.00
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50 \$1.75
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz. Spapple Capped Juice	\$1.75 \$2.25
	Snapple Canned Juice	\$2.25
	100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)	ş2.50

